
First Name Last Name Gender Deer Creek Maumee Bay Caesar Creek Alum Creek

Vermillion 

Harbor

Portage 

Lakes Bonus Points Total Champions

7 & UNDER
M 0

8

9
Ezra Kurek M 120 120 120 120 120 240 60 780 CHAMPION

10
M

11

12
M 0

13

14

15

M 0
0

7 & UNDER

8
Elizabeth Treat F 120 108 108 30 366

Ava Blackmore F 120 120 120 240 40 640 CHAMPION

F 0

9
Tayanna Bagrowski F 84 120 108 30 342

10
Maddy Kurek F 120 120 120 120 240 50 770 CHAMPION

11
F 0

12

13
0

14
0

15


